Key Features :
- Disassembled (Flatpack)
- Single section, 19” standard
- Tempered glass door with +180° turning
- Removable side panels (lock optional)
- Cable entry on top and bottom with knock out plate
- 2 xFan cut-out on top cover (fans not supplied)
- Mounting profiles front and back
Specifications :
Material : SPCC cold rolled steel
mounting profile : 2 mm
other : 1.2 mm
Protection : IP20
Complies with:  ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC60297-2
DIN41494:part1 & part7
UL & ROHS
Capacity : static load 60 kg
Color : Black RAL9004
Depth : 600 mm
Width : 600 mm
Order Information
Order code :
LWC1906U60F 06U EAN : 5904014201840
LWC1909U60F 09U EAN : 5904014201857
LWC1912U60F 12U EAN : 5904014201673
LWC1915U60F 15U EAN : 5904014201680
LWC1918U60F 18U EAN : 5904014201697
LWCLOCKF EAN : 5904014201703
(lock for sidepanel - 1 pc)
TheCableCompany, Den Blok 12, 3020 Herent, Belgium
19” Wall Cabinet (disassembled)
H : 06U - 368 mm
09U - 501 mm
12U - 635 mm
15U - 769 mm
18U - 901 mm
®